DANIEL MARSHALL REVEALS ONE-OF-A-KIND WBC CHAMPIONSHIP HUMIDOR

Rare humidor designed in conjunction with the World Boxing Council

Los Angeles, Calif. (September 8, 2015) – A Special Edition World Boxing Council (WBC) Humidor is now available for purchase from the Daniel Marshall collection.

This extremely unique humidor was designed in collaboration with the WBC and showcases the exquisite WBC World Championship Title Belt. The original WBC plate rests atop a gilded plate of 24 karat gold. This one-of-a-kind piece is personally signed by boxing legends:

Marvelous Marvin Hagler Azumah Nelson Mauricio Sulaiman Julio Cesar Chavez Thomas Hearns Riddick Bowe Bermane Stiverne Lamon Brewster Juan Laporte Anthony Dirrell

This rare humidor is a collector's item for boxing and cigar enthusiasts worldwide. Its WBC championship plate is likened in notoriety to the ultimate sports trophy, the Super Bowl ring. The WBC Humidor is a variation of the Daniel Marshall 165 Macassar with a value of \$10,000. Interested parties should email info@danielmarshall.com for further details.

About Daniel Marshall

Daniel Marshall, a 33-year veteran of the cigar industry is one of the world's leading names in quality humidors and luxury cigars, including the highly esteemed Golden Cigar. His humidors have graced the homes of countless Hollywood celebrities, US presidents, dignitaries, and fashion designers among others. Marshall is a cigar and humidor supplier of England's Royal Family. Daniel Marshall has also created and private labeled for the prestigious luxury gift houses Tiffany & Co., S.T. Dupont, Cartier, Fred Joaillier, Harrod's, and Garrard's of London. Daniel Marshall's humidors are historic, with a collection on display at the Smithsonian Museum. Visit Daniel Marshall's site at www.danielmarshall.com. You can also find Daniel Marshall on Facebook at www.facebook.com/danielmarshallhumidorsandcigars or follow Daniel Marshall on Twitter @DMCigarWorld or Instagram @DMCigars for real time updates.

For Daniel Marshall: Diane Krakower, 714-973-8660 info@danielmarshall.com